FICHA TECNICA

Panel empotrable LED
rectangular Luena 60W
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PF
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On/Off

Horas de vida
UGR

Amperios (mA)
Empotrable

IP

IK

Uso

Driver reemplazable
Material

Profundidad
empotramiento (mm)

Voltaje (V)
Hz
Tipo embalaje

Eficiencia energética

203400037

60W
54W
6000Lm

6600Lm

4200K
120°
Niquel
Rectangular
0.95
>80
100.000
30.000h
22
1500mA
Si
IP20
IKO5
Interior
Si
Aluminio + PS

575mm

220-240V
50/60Hz
Caja
E

203400038

60W
54W
6000Lm

6600Lm

6000K
120°
Niquel
Rectangular
0.95
>80
100.000
30.000h
22
1500mA
Si
P20
IKO5
Interior
Si

Aluminio + PS -
1175x575mm

575mm 1195mm

18

220-240V
50/60Hz
Caja
E

595mm
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